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Judith & Steve Belden 
591 Otterville Road New London 

chansonbleu@comcast.net 
 

 

Jill & Ken Brennan 
16 Springfield Road Georges Mills 

(Jill) JLBKDB@gmail.com  
(Ken) KDBJLB44@gmail.com 

 

Lin & Rich Brown 
110 Oak Ridge Road Georges Mills 

linanitabrown@gmail.com 
603-795-2525 

 

Peter Elder 
13 Otter Hill Road Georges Mills 

elderpm@gmail.com 
603-763-9194 

Melvin & Karen  Denish 
38 Oak Ridge Road Georges Mills 

denish1@juno.com 
931-980-7047  
931-648-4212  

(Karen) 931-624-0075 

 

Nancy Dickgiesser & Terry Ward 
70 Oak Ridge Road Georges Mills 

 (Nancy) nancy.dickgiesser@sbcglobal.net 
(Nancy) (203) 671-3356 

(Terry) tlwpe11875@hotmail.com 
(Home) 603-763-5297 

 

Deborah & Michael DiFranza 
33 Otter Hill Road Georges Mills 

mikedifranza@yahoo.com 
 

Betty & David Erickson 
62 Oak Ridge Road Georges Mills 

(Betty) 123bme@comcast.net 
(David) david@nehsbarges.com 

603-763-4404 
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Patricia Freeman 
72 Oak Ridge Road Georges Mills 

prides03@comcast.net 
 

Paula Gay 
60 Springfield Road Georges Mills 

favauntie1959@yahoo.com 
603-892-0098 

 

Jenna Godfrey 
60 Oak Ridge Georges Mills 
jennamgodfrey@gmail.com 

 

 

Stu & Barb Greer 
84 Oak Ridge Road Georges Mills 

(Stu) bsgreer@msn.com 
(Barb) babs06518@hotmail.com 

 

Courtney Greer 
84 Oak Ridge Road Georges Mills 

cegreer1@gmail.com 
 

Simon & Faye Hung 
57 Oak Ridge Road Georges Mills 

fayekhung@gmail.com 
978-697-6135 

Sharon & Jeff Knapp 
47 Otter Hill Road Georges Mills 
(Sharon) slknapp88@gmail.com 

(Sharon) 603-372-7209 
(Jeff) jstpioneer@gmail.com 

(Jeff) 603-372-7210 

 

Bertina (Tina) Larochelle 
76 Oak Ridge Road Georges Mills 

nhwildflower@gmail.com 
603-796-2654 
603-856-1173 
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Brian & Sarah McAllister 
82 Springfield Road Georges Mills 

ssmcall@gmail.com 
 

Sarah & Hugh McCann 
46 Oak Ridge Road Georges Mills 

(Sarah) mcschwert@gmail.com  
(Sarah) (203) 414-1233 

(Hugh) Hughmccannjr@gmail.com 
(Hugh) (203) 545-8857 

Josh & Emily Monroe 
49 Oak Ridge Road Georges Mills 

(Josh) josh.general.mail@gmail.com,  
(Josh) (513) 305-4405 

(Emily) emilyhmonroe@gmail.com  
(Emily) (513) 827-7847 

 

Michele & Frank Occhiuti 
524 Otterville Road New London 

mocchiuti@gmail.com 
(781) 883-7293 

 

Jeffrey & Melissa Owen 
118 Palazzi Pond Road Georges Mills 

(Jeff) jeffowen281@gmail.com 
(Melissa) colbyinc@gmail.com 

 

Doug & Jane Peel 
130 Palazzi Pond Road Georges Mills 
(Doug) doug.peel@fourseasonssir.com 

(Doug) 603-520-7753 
(Jane) jane.peel@fourseasonssir.com 

(Jane) 603-848-4066 

Lynn & George Snow Jr 
52 Oak Ridge Road Georges Mills 

lynndsnow@gmail.com 
603-763-4006 

 

Ruth Staiano 
50 Oak Ridge Road Georges Mills 

Ruthstaiano@gmail.com 
(518) 248-0520 
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William (Bill) & Betty Stockwell 
96 Oak Ridge Road Georges Mills 
(Bill) wbstockwell@stockwell.com 

(Betty) bstock55@comcast.net 
 

 

Sandy & Dan Trainor 
40 Oak Ridge Georges Mills 

(Sandy) sandytrainor70@gmail.com 
(Sandy) (781) 724-1200  

(Dan) dtrainor115@comcast.net 
 

   

   

mailto:sandytrainor70@gmail.com

